
3

F

0

澤里紀代美・佐藤知広（久慈・花巻）

1

1

1

44

田畑　裕一・島津　明寛（岩手大） 47

田村　昇也・小野寺和哉（盛岡） 48

鎌田　信秋・八重樫　猛（花巻）

黒須修一・小野寺　康（学連・一関）

22 坪池　俊希・立花　龍太（学連）

40

藤澤　雄樹・菅木　崇太（盛岡大） 41

53

佐々木健晴・畠山晃（久慈・宮古） 31

川村秀寿・星野信裕(北桜倶楽部・盛岡) 32

深渡　真人・川辺　康太（岩手大） 52

八重樫　海・判田弘志（北桜倶楽部

51

55

三好優次・西川欣孝（見前ＳＴＣ） 56

柿崎　史倫・澤里　勇輝（岩手大） 54

水野貞利・阿部正典（北桜倶楽部）

菊谷一平・小野寺和幸（陸前高田）49

清水畑貴彦・志和孝大（盛岡） 50

高橋　亨・戸川宗純（奥州･久慈） 43

村上　強　・木村　幸右（盛岡）

36

岩渕龍彦・小野寺洋敏（花泉・千厩）37

朝倉拓也・小網夏旗(金ヶ崎・奥州) 38

39城内　一哉・澤田　哲哉（宮古）

42

21

20

12

16 細谷　大地・三浦孝太郎（岩手大）

19 郡山　洋亮・下村　涼真（盛岡大）

菊池俊次・真角憲明（盛岡・久慈）

栗沢　貴寿・中野　裕一（ＪＲ盛岡）

26 小屋敷正博・竹花　直樹（盛岡）

高橋　辰範・狩野　法明（奥州）

33

亀田　直樹・阿部　亮介（盛岡） 34

吉田　和正・鈴木　亨（高田・奥州）

35

金野　則男・大阪　誉（陸前高田）

45

29

菅原　圭介・村山恭太郎（岩手大） 30

児玉　良一・玉澤　樹尚（盛岡）

2

5

8

11

9

10

6

4

7

栗木　直也・道地　大輔（二戸）

小崎　庸平・渡辺　隆広（岩手大）

27

28

25

佐藤　芳文・中村　拓磨（JR・平泉）

後藤純一・泉明(北桜倶楽部・盛岡)

14

和泉　雄太・赤澤　和巳（盛岡）　

15

23

24

秋田　浩介・高橋　徹（宮古・見前）　

水上　大地・蛯沢　志道（岩手大）

1

13

箱石　一彦・下神田弘輝（宮古）

高柳　祐太・船渡　利之（久慈）

菊池　一翔・重茂　慎吾（盛岡）

本間　拓也・阿部　健治（学連）

古関　一貴・本宮　勇希（岩手大）

岩渕　健太・佐々木伸悟（宮古）

小林利明・粒来智幸（軽米・久慈）

八重樫正久・佐々木　純（遠野）

高橋忠佳・小坂匠一郎（花泉・宮古）

0

江刺家 健・及川隆之（北桜倶楽部

中嶋　将太・西堀　浩史（学連）

首藤　雄大・柏田　達哉（学連）

溝口　陽祐・木村　佳嗣（盛岡）

E

1

A

B

3

2

第63回岩手県ソフトテニス選手権大会

17

＜一般男子＞
村上玄磨・水野邦彦（学連・盛岡）

小林　稔・中村　大介（岩手大）

1

3

1

1

0

1

D

C

0

2

18 鈴木　崇俊・菊地　利径（奥州） 菅原　　徹・泉山　翔太（学連） 46

0

3

3

2

3

0

1

1

1

3

3
0

1

2

H

2

22

3

1
2

G

1

3

2

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

2

3

0

1

1

2

1

3



吉野友紀子・鈴木利佳（奥州・盛岡）24

27

3 25

松井　麻美・松井瑶美（奥州）

13 下平　愛香・大宮　美咲（学連） 太田　成美・立花友佳（岩手大） 26

12 渡辺　紗綾・橋本佳南（盛岡大） 伊藤　宏恵・角舘　久美（盛岡）

荒木田真紀子・久慈菜津紀（岩手大）

井上　恵・菊池　繭子（盛岡）0

＜一般女子＞
1

那須川美里・中村友里恵（岩手大）

木村　真命・佐藤綾美（岩手大）

北川知美・久保亜沙美（岩手大）

村上　彩・穴戸　春佳（奥州）

3

6

8

10 高橋友菜・高橋幸菜（岩大・盛岡） 佐藤　真帆・高橋　真美（一関） 230

21

20

大久保靖子・村上希望（盛岡・高田）

22

11

14高橋瑞枝・柴崎奈々子（奥州・盛岡）

村上　佳・高橋織絵（高田・奥州）

菅野早苗・樋口友香（高田・北上）

千葉恵里・小野千尋（盛岡・二戸）

山舘さくら・菅野　華果（岩手大）

19

18

15

16

4 石川絵望・藤原優子（奥州・盛岡）

石川さなえ・長坂佳奈子（岩手大）2

17

工藤　綾香・石原　沙紀（一戸）

9

木川　美穂・高橋　綾乃（学連）

7 村上　弥生・村上　望（大船渡）

5

村上　マミ・毛藤奈保美（盛岡）

岡本　彩永・岡本　麗理（盛岡）

3

0

31

0

0

2

1

0

2

2

0

3

3

2

2

3

3

0

1

2

1

1


